65
T4 G8.5 Metal Halide Lamp with High Performance Aluminum Reflector V
E
R
S
A
 T
R

NC	 New Construction
RM	 Remodel
Ordering Example
CDMD-T4-WH-23-39-120-NC
VERSA Downlight Series fixture with white finish, 39 watt T4MH
lamp, 23º medium reflector, 120 volt new construction housing
5.25"
 DIA.
3.25"
 DIA.
0.25"
4” VERSA Housing Included
• For new construction applications.
• �Housing includes electronic metal halide ballast and
junction box.
• �120V input U.L. listed for through branch wiring.
• �Thermal protection provided to guard against overheating and
misuse of insulation.
Trim Features
• Fixed downlight trim with die-cast faceplate.
• �Integrated high-performance aluminum reflector in 15º, 23º or 32º
distributions.
• Protective glass lens included
T4 G8.5 Metal
Halide Lamp
VERSA DOWNLIGHT T4 SERIES
16.00"
4.14"
11.25"
7.50"
6.38
7.13"
New Construction Housing
NEW
74
VERSA ADJUSTABLE SERIES
V
E
R
S
A
 A
D
J
U
S
T
A
B
L
E
 S
E
R
IE
S
VERSA ADJUSTABLE PAR20MH SERIES
RSA’s VERSA Series recessed lighting products are now avail-
able in an adjustable version for even more versatility. The
VERSA Adjustable PAR20MH Series fixture is suitable for
downlighting or may be adjusted up to 55º vertically and 359º
horizontally for unlimited accent and task lighting possibilities.
VERSA Adjustable PAR20MH Series is available in standard
architectural finishes and includes an integral stepped baffle.
359º

120	 120 volts
277	 277 volts
Ordering Example
CDMD-P2-WH-39-120
VERSA Downlight Series fixture with white finish, 39 watt PAR20MH
lamp, 120 volt new construction housing
5.25"
 DIA.
3.25"
 DIA.
0.25"
4” VERSA Housing Included
• For new construction applications.
• �Housing includes electronic metal halide ballast and
junction box.
• �120V input U.L. listed for through branch wiring.
• �Thermal protection provided to guard against overheating and
misuse of insulation.
Trim Features
• Fixed downlight trim with die-cast faceplate.
• �Regressed stepped baffle.
• Protective glass lens included
PAR20 Metal
Halide Lamp
VERSA DOWNLIGHT PAR20MH SERIES
16.00"
4.14"
11.25"
7.50"
6.38
7.13"
New Construction Housing
NEW
78
VERSA ADJUSTABLE SERIES
V
E
R
S
A
 A
D
J
U
S
T
A
B
L
E
 S
E
R
IE
S
VERSA ACCENT PAR30MH SERIES
RSA’s VERSA Series recessed lighting products are now avail-
able in an adjustable version for even more versatility. The
VERSA Accent PAR30MH Series fixture is suitable for down-
lighting or may be adjusted from 0º to 30º vertically and 359º
horizontally for unlimited accent and task lighting possibilities.
VERSA Accent PAR30MH Series is available in standard archi-
tectural finishes and includes an integral stepped baffle.
359º

NC	 New Construction
RM	 Remodel
Ordering Example
CDMC-P3-WH-39-120-NC
VERSA Accent Series fixture with white finish, 39 watt PAR30MH
lamp, 120 volt new construction housing
6” VERSA Housing Included
•  �For new construction or remodel applications.
• �Housing includes electronic metal halide ballast and junction box.
• �120V input U.L. listed for through branch wiring.
• �Thermal protection provided to guard against overheating and
misuse of insulation.
Trim Features
• �Accent with 30º vertical and 359º rotational locking adjustment.
• �Regressed stepped baffle.
• �All die-cast construction with powder coat finish.
PAR30 Metal
Halide Lamp
17.50"
6.50"
11.50"
6.50"
7.50"
17.00"
7.13" (lip)
6.38” (aperture)
6.50"
7.13"
New Construction Housing Remodel Housing
NEW
80
VERSA ADJUSTABLE SERIES
V
E
R
S
A
 A
D
J
U
S
T
A
B
L
E
 S
E
R
IE
S
VERSA ACCENT CDMR111 SERIES
RSA’s VERSA Series recessed lighting products are now avail-
able in an adjustable version for even more versatility. The
VERSA Accent CDMR111 Series fixture is suitable for down-
lighting or may be adjusted from 0º to 30º vertically and 359º
horizontally for unlimited accent and task lighting possibilities.
VERSA Accent CDMR111 Series is available in standard archi-
tectural finishes and includes an integral stepped baffle.
359º
30º
Remodel Housing
also available
Integral electronic
metal halide ballast
and thermal protector
Torsion spring retainers for
secure trim installation
Heavy duty butterfly brackets
for commercial installation
81
VERSA ACCENT CDMR111 SERIES